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Women / 2 / Gr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellis Blanco1242
Rising Stars

9.400 9.600 9.5509.650 38.200
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rachel Gosselin1237
Rising Stars

9.500 9.100 9.4009.200 37.200
1 5T 2T 2 2 

2 

Sabrina Louis-Jean1229
Flip City

9.100 9.300 9.2509.200 36.850
3T 2 2T 4 3 

3 

Gavrielle Paul1234
Flip City

8.900 9.250 8.8009.000 35.950
6 3 6 6 4 

4 

Amelie Oliveria Fortinho1223
Rising Stars

8.700 8.300 8.9009.200 35.100
9T 8 2T 5 5 

5 

Khieshmania Fleuricin1235
Flip City

8.400 9.200 8.5008.700 34.800
11 4 8T 9 6 

6 

Autum Guiterrez1230
Flip City

9.000 7.200 9.3509.200 34.750
5 11T 2T 3 7T

7T

Karina Jacobs1240
Palm Beach Athetic

8.300 9.100 8.7508.600 34.750
12 5T 11 7T 7T

7T

Abigail Pollak1239
Miami Beach Gym

8.750 8.100 8.7508.800 34.400
8 9 7 7T 9 

9 

Caylee DePew1233
Gold Coast

9.100 8.450 7.9007.800 33.250
3T 7 12 12 10 

10 

Josselyn Saavedra1241
Palm Beach Athetic

8.850 7.500 8.1508.700 33.200
7 10 8T 11 11 

11 

Lilly Brouilette1232
Tnt

8.700 7.200 8.4508.650 33.000
9T 11T 10 10 12 

12 
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